	April 2024                                                                                                 (FINAL as of 3/22/24)


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	8 Oberle
	8 Park

	8 Afu

5:30 Oberle
6 Conf & Ador Oberle
	8 Afu
	8 Park
No School Mass


	9 Oberle

4:15 Park
5:30 Park

	7
	 ANNUNCIATION     8
	9
	10
	11
	 (Park away)          12
	(Park away)         13

	8 Oberle
10 Afu & WM
12 Park
	8 Oberle
	8 Park

	8 Afu

5:30 Oberle
6 Conf & Ador Oberle
	8 Afu
	8 Oberle
10:30 School – JW 


	9 Afu

4:15 Oberle
5:30 Oberle & WM

	(Park away)         14
	(Oberle departs)     15
	(Swink arrives)      16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	8 Afu & WM
10 Oberle
12 Afu

	8 Oberle
	8 Park
	8 Afu

5:30 Swink
6 Conf & Ador Swink
	8 Afu
	8 Park
10:30 School – JW 


	9 Swink

4:15 Afu
5:30 Afu

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	8 Park
10 Swink & WM
12 Afu
	8 Swink
	8 Park
	8 Afu

5:30 Swink
6 Conf & Ador Swink
	8 Afu
	8 Swink
No School Mass 


	9 Park

4:15 Swink
5:30 Swink & WM

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	8 Afu & WM
10 Park
12 Swink


	8 Swink
	8 Park
	
	

	 
	 


JW – Msgr. James Watkins
Oberle – Fr. Jim Oberle
Swink – Fr. Larry Swink
Afu – Fr. Francis Afu
Park – Fr. Adam Park
WM – Deacon Bill Maksymiec
